
118 2,160 118 2,160 118 2,160 ₱1,500

30 240 ₱500

500 7 500 7 500 7 500 7 500 7

500 44 500 44 500 44 500 44 500 44 500 44 ₱1,000

35 70 35 70 35 70 35 70 35 70

500 16 500 16 500 16 500 16 ₱7,800 500 16

500 16 500 16 500 16 ₱1,500 500 16 500 16

500 240 500 240 500 240 500 240 500 240 ₱1,000

1
2

1 3
2
3
4
5
6
7

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Supporting the Environment 1,000 51 ₱1,000.00 Use  Rotary’s brand guidelines, templates , People of Action  campaign materials, and 

related resources

6

Project Title: Webinar on the 3 T's: Searching for the Covid-19 Weakness. A joint project with RC Parañaque Metro

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Water & Sanitation

Oct-20

Name of Beneficiary: 30 Rotaractors

Post  successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer hours , and funds 

raised , on Rotary.org

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Global or District Grants

Date Report Submited:

31-Oct-20

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

5

Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Joint Basic Orientation Seminar to Rotaractors. A joint project with Rotaractors of Downtown Davao Tecaro & RC Greater GenSan Stratford

Water & Sanitation

Project Title:

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Supporting the Environment

Name of Beneficiary:

10/1-

31/2020
1

Global or District Grants

2 10/17/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't

Water & Sanitation

Peace & Conflict Resolution

Project Title: One Rotary, One District Mangrove Planting Name of Beneficiary: Maasim Mangrove Nursery, the community & its residents

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

3

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary:Project Title: Klehe'w Akbasa (a blaan word for "Happy Reading"). 30 Reading Volunteer Heroes Teaches reading & Answering Worksheets in partnership with Rotaractors of Stratford and DepEd Sarangani 101 students from Grades 1 to 11 in public school

Water & Sanitation

10/17/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution

Project Title: TV Guesting/Interview at RONDA Brigada News (to share Club & Rotary's Story & projects esp mangrove planting)

Supporting the Environment

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

General Public/ Viewers of RONDA Brigada

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Name of Beneficiary: Attendees of the webinar lecture of Dr. Merilen P. Balolong

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

5 10/22/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

4 10/17/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't

Project Title: I RUN to HELP END POLIO official kick off RUN Name of Beneficiary: End Polio beneficiaries/Kids

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

6 10/24/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Project Title: "Pink October" Zumba dance for END Polio Campaign Name of Beneficiary: End Polio beneficiaries/Kids

Supporting the Environment

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

7 10/24/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

8 10/31/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: RED is for LOVE as PINK is for October: "Breast Cancer Awareness" webinar Name of Beneficiary: Attendees & for the Cancer Survivors & their Families

Pictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the FACEBOOK for 

it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom)
4

INSTRUCTIONS IN HOW TO USED THIS FORM:
Do not fill-up this form  if you have not yet completed the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.

Follow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.

MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER
Project Completed by the Rotary Club of:

GREATER GEN. SANTOS

Club President:

CARL DE LIZ L. ACOSTA

Club Secretary:

ESTER MARIAN S. BALOLOT

Area:

3-G

Report for Month of:

₱13,300.0013,559 8,729

AREAS OF FOCUS covered:

TOTAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS:

Project Fund Raised:

₱0.00

₱0.00
₱3,000.00
₱8,800.00

2,035

Volunteer Hours

2,432
2,7932,683

1,535

₱0.00

The tabulation below is programmed based on the above inputs

MONTH-END PROJECT PERFORMANCE REVIEW:

361
2,553
386
153

Beneficiaries

1,618

Water & Sanitation

Water & Sanitation

2,653
2,035

Maternal & Child Care

Basic Education & Literacy

Economic & Community Dev't

Peace & Conflict Resolution

Disease Prevention & Treatment

₱500.00


